
b id h iff d fCross Subsidy Surcharge as per Tariff Order for FY 18‐19

For TPDDL
Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

Domestic

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 954 1111 542 0 622 677

Restricted@20% 190.8 222.2 108.4 0 124.4 135.4

Above 66 kV 421.32 620.24 190.80 222.20 ‐78.24 1.76 56.76

At 33/66 kV 424.68 624.60 190.80 222.20 ‐82.60 ‐2.60 52.40

At 11 kV 432.84 633.76 190.80 222.20 ‐91.76 ‐11.76 43.24

At LT level 463.50 671.42 190.80 222.20 ‐129.42 ‐49.42 5.58

Exempted 

as per NTP

For BRPL
Surcharge(S) for BRPL is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 934 1076 601 0 595 791 742

Restricted@20% 186.8 215.2 120.2 0 119 158.2 148.4

Above 66 kV 416.75 536.74 186.80 215.20 64.26 58.26 158.20 148.40

At 33/66 kV 421.81 633.80 186.80 215.20 ‐32.80 ‐38.80 157.20 108.20

At 11 kV 428.01 641.00 186.80 215.20 ‐40.00 ‐46.00 150.00 101.00

At LT level 473.74 696.73 186.80 215.20 ‐95.73 ‐101.73 94.27 45.27

Exempted 

as per NTP

For BYPL
Surcharge(S) is calculated as follows:

Surcharge in Ps/unit T‐{C(1+L/100)+D+R}

Volateg Levels X X+D+R Industrial Non 

Domestic

Domestic Railway DMRC DJB DIAL

T in ps/unit in ps/unit 943 1097 569 0 599 790 0T in ps/unit in ps/unit 943 1097 569 0 599 790 0

Restricted@20% 188.6 219.4 113.8 0 119.8 158 0

Above 66 kV 326.02 456.64 188.60 219.40 112.36 119.80 158.00

At 33/66 kV 329.71 589.33 188.60 219.40 ‐20.33 9.67 158.00

At 11 kV 333.12 593.74 188.60 219.40 ‐24.74 5.26 158.00

At LT level 375.34 652.96 188.60 219.40 ‐83.96 ‐53.96 137.04

Exempted 

as per NTP


